
Team Schedule
Girls Jr. High Basketball
8/31/2020 to 10/30/2020

Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS
3002 Perry Hwy
Hadley, PA 16130
Stacy Payne
724-253-2232

Basketball
Girls Jr. High

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 09/07/20 Cancelled - Wilmington Area High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/14/20 Postponed to TBD - Slippery Rock Area HS Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/16/20 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/20 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 09/21/20 Sharon Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/20 *Reynolds School District Away 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 09/28/20 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/20 Lakeview High School Away 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 10/05/20 Kennedy Catholic High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/06/20 *Hickory HS Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/08/20 Jamestown HS Away 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/15/20 Grove City Area High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 10/19/20 Greenville Junior/Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/22/20 *Farrell Area High School Away 2:05 PM 2:20 PM 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kim Zippie Dan Ledebur Terry Shernisky Stacy Payne
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